
 2011 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Board/Committee/Commission:  Community Services Commission 
 
Contact Person:  Laura Noel                                          Dept.:  Community Services 
 
Phone Number:  266-6520                             E-Mail Address:  lnoel@cityofmadison.com 

 

 
 
DAY 

 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 
LOCATION 

Wednesday January 6 5:30 p.m. Cancelled 

Wednesday February 9 5:30 p.m. Water Utility 

Wednesday March 9 5:30 p.m. Urban League of Greater  

2222 S Park St # 200 

Wednesday April 13 5:30 p.m. Water Utililty 

Wednesday May 11 5:30 p.m. Water Utililty 

Wednesday June 8 5:30 p.m. 
Bridge-Lake Point Waunona 

Neighborhood Center 

1917 Lake Point Drive 

Wednesday July 13 5:30 p.m. Centro Hispano 

810 W. Badger Rd. 

Wednesday August 10 5:30 p.m. Kennedy Heights CC 

199 Kennedy Heights 

Wednesday September 14 5:30 p.m. Center for Families 

2120 Fordem Ave. 1st Floor 

Wednesday October 12 5:30 p.m. Water Utililty 

Wednesday November 9 5:30 p.m. Water Utililty 

Wednesday December 14 5:30 p.m. Water Utililty 

 

 


